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List of shortlisted candidates-Rubavu: 11/10/2021 

 
No Applicant ID Last Name First Name Email Position School Center Date Time 

1 21105894IE ABIJURU Providence protevidius@gmail.com Mathematics 
teacher 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

2 2100018432 ABIJURU Antoinette antoabijuru@gmail.com Science Lab 
attendant 

TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

3 21115820GI Ahishakiye Evelyne ahishakiyevelyne2@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

4 21041733DE AMAHORO Miracle miracleamahoro@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

5 21027780FA Ariane Ngirutuje ngirariane@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

6 21091639HG AYIMANIGIRA Joseline ayimanigira@gmail.com Kinyarwanda 
teacher A0 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

7 21017360IE BAGIRISHEMA Vincent shemavincent123@gmail.com Geography 
teacher  A0 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

8 21070455IE BASIGAYABO James bjames101999@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

9 2100058193 BAYISINGIZE JANVIER tuzajeilo@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

10 21049326DE BAYITESI Eloi bayitesieloi@gmail.com Computer 
Sciences teacher 
A0 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

11 2100045072 BAZIMAZIKI Theophile bazimazikitheophile56@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

12 21050401DE BAZIRETE Patience patiencebazirete@gmail.com Social Studies 
teacher  A0 

TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 
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13 21089156AA BAZUBAFITE Josiane bazubafitejosiane@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

14 21089422IE BENIMANA Azi Gisele giselebenimana1@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

15 21100643DE BIKORIMANA Benjamin bikobenj@gmail.com Entrepreneurship 
teacher A1 

TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

16 21069583IE BIRIKUNZIRA Emmanuel birikunziraemm89@gmail.com French and 
English teacher 
A1 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

17 21216187HG BIZIMANA Jean Paul bizijeanpaul1989@gmail.com French teacher 
A0 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

18 21045705AA BIZIMANA Kagame bizimanakg@gmail.com Geography 
teacher  A0 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

19 21017553CG BIZIMANA Damien bizimanadamien@gmail.com Science Lab 
attendant 

TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

20 21042040FA BIZWINAYO ELIE bizwinayoelie@gmail.com Biology and 
Physical 
Education 
teacher 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

21 21042040FA BIZWINAYO ELIE bizwinayoelie@gmail.com Biology teacher  
A0 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

22 21211675BI BUREGEYA Bonaventure bonaventureburegeya@gmail.com Kinyarwanda and 
English teacher 
A1 

TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

23 21211675BI BUREGEYA Bonaventure bonaventureburegeya@gmail.com  Kinyarwanda 
teacher A1 

TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

24 21105689GI DUFITIMANA Solange dufitimanasolange@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 
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25 21042793CG DUSABEMARIYA Vivine dusabevivine@gmail.com Geography 
teacher  A0 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

26 21100809BI DUSABIMANA Joselyne josdusab@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

27 21061952IE DUSABIMANA Godelive dusabegode2@gmail.com Biology teacher  
A0 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

28 21061952IE DUSABIMANA Godelive dusabegode2@gmail.com Chemistry 
teacher A0 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

29 21023899AA DUSABIMANA Jean De Dieu jadodusabe7@gmail.com Mathematics 
teacher 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

30 21079834IE DUSHIMIMANA Pelagie dushimipelagie@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

31 21112803AA Emmanuel NDIHOKUBWAYO ndihokubwayoemmanuel2025@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

32 21109013BI GATABAZI SHAYARI VUMILIA gatabazivumilia850@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

33 21053919CG HABARUREMA Jean Claude jeanhabarurema2015@gmail.com Economics 
teacher A0 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

34 21049218FA HABARUREMA Gerard ghabarurema5@gmail.com English teacher 
A0 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

35 21050551FA HABARUREMA Ephraim ephraimhabarurema@yahoo.com Physics teacher 
A0 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

36 21061449HG HABIMANA Justin justinhabimana3@gmail.com Economics 
teacher A0 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

37 21099548AA HABINEZA Jean jeanhabi22@gmail.com Economics 
teacher A0 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  
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38 2100046789 HABUMUGISHA Jean Baptiste saraphinebyiringiro@gmail.com Chemistry 
teacher A0 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

39 21013319CE HABYARABATUMA Alexis alexishabyara5@gmail.com Economics 
teacher A0 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

40 21041792AA HAKIZIMANA Jean Marie Vianney shemajuru@gmail.com Economics 
teacher A0 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

41 21041792AA HAKIZIMANA Jean Marie Vianney shemajuru@gmail.com Geography 
teacher  A0 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

42 21064930DE HARERIMANA THIMOTHÉE harerimanathimothee68@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

43 21079499DE HARERIMANA Eric harerimanax2@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

44 21079651HG HATEGEKIMANA Eugène hategekimanaeugene@yahoo.com Mathematics 
teacher 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

45 21045964BI IGIRANEZA Denyse igiranezadenyse@gmail.com Economics 
teacher A0 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

46 21045699EC IKUZWE Benigne ikubenigno@gmail.com Foundations of 
ECLPE teacher A0 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

47 21030431GI IMANANIYOMUGABO Athanase imananiyomugabo@gmail.com Chemistry 
teacher A0 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

48 21017306GI IMANIRAKIZA Elimelek imanirakizaelimelek@gmail.com Mathematics 
teacher A1 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

49 21211297DE IMANIZABAYO Florence floremanizabayo@gmail.com Biology teacher  
A0 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

50 21025619EC IMANIZABAYO Albert albertosamamos4@gmail.com Geography 
teacher  A0 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

51 21072201HG IMANIZABAYO Mediatrice mediatrice1985@gmail.com French and 
English teacher 
A1 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  
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52 2100048103 INGABIRE Tabitha tabithangab@gmail.com Entrepreneurship 
teacher A0 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

53 2100073068 INGABIRE SERAPHINE seraphineingabire02@gmail.com Mathematics 
teacher 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

54 21054183CG IRADUKUNDA Pacifique iradesperanc@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

55 21047243HG Iradukunda Gratia muredaviscoach7@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

56 21210495HG IRAGUHA Fabrice iraguhafabrice9@gmail.com Kiswahili teacher 
A0 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

57 21025196AA IRANKUNDA Jean Damascene irankujeandama@gmail.com Mathematics 
teacher 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

58 21037199IE IREMBERE Chaste irembere10@gmail.com Economics 
teacher A0 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

59 21047045FA ITANGISHAKA Patrick patrickishak1@gmail.com Economics 
teacher A0 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

60 21100992IE IYAKAREMYE Jean  Damascene ijeandamascene96@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

61 21047249DE IYAKAREMYE Faustin faustiniyakaremye2019@gmail.com Chemistry 
teacher A0 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

62 21094175DE IYAKAREMYE Norbert iyakaremyenorbert1995@gmail.com Chemistry 
teacher A0 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

63 21078035CG IYAMUREMYE Fabien fiyamuremye1990@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

64 21055408FA IYAMUREMYE Jean Claude iyamujclaude84@gmail.com Kinyarwanda and 
English teacher 
A1 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  
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65 21087886GI JEAN BAPTISTE HAVUGIMANA  batizoh@gmail.com Science Lab 
attendant 

TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

66 21103832GI Jeannine DUKUNDIMANA jeanninedukundimana10@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

67 21006763FA KANANIRA Theoneste bkananira@gmail.com Science Lab 
attendant 

TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

68 21107474GI KANYANGE Joseline kanyajoseline@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

69 21067367AA KANZIGA Beatha kanzigab@gmail.com English teacher 
A1 

TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

70 21067367AA KANZIGA Beatha kanzigab@gmail.com French and 
English teacher 
A1 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

71 21067367AA KANZIGA Beatha kanzigab@gmail.com French teacher 
A1 

TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

72 21042177IE KAREGE Theophile theokarege@gmail.com Geography 
teacher  A0 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

73 21052380BI KAWERA Jeannette kawejeannette@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

74 21043494DE KAYUMBA Aime aimekayumbadj@gmail.com Biology teacher  
A0 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

75 21043494DE KAYUMBA Aime aimekayumbadj@gmail.com Science Lab 
attendant 

TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

76 21088329HG KAZIBAKE Jean de Dieu kazibakejean@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

77 2100042893 KUBAHO Jules kubajules@gmail.com Geography 
teacher  A0 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  
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78 21048563FA KUBWIMANA Appolinnaire ku.appolinaire@gmail.com English teacher 
A1 

TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

79 21047090FA KWIHANGANA Jérémie kwijereme@gmail.com Geography 
teacher  A0 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

80 21042055DE MAHORO Déogratias dennisdeomahoro@gmail.com Chemistry 
teacher A0 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

81 21017821CG MANIRAGABA Hertier hertiermaniragaba@gmail.com Economics 
teacher A0 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

82 21086424HG MANIRAGUHA Jean Pierre maniraguhajpr@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

83 21114352BI MANIRAGUHA Potien maniraguhapotien@gmail.com Physics teacher 
A0 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

84 2100022480 MANIRAKIZA Ildephonse manirakizaildephonse@gmail.com English teacher 
A0 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

85 21052952GI MANIRAKIZA DIDIER maniradidier@gmail.com Geography 
teacher  A0 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

86 21051622FA MANIRAREBA Jean Bosco manijb04@gmail.com ICT teacher A1 TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

87 21045527EC MANIRIHO Jean d'Amour manarahajean10@gmail.com Chemistry 
teacher A0 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

88 21067007BI MANISHIMWE Thacien manishimwethacien2@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

89 21075517AA Marie Louise NZAYISENGA nzayisenga10@gmail.com Biology teacher  
A0 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

90 21043475IE MBARUSHIMANA Jean Claude claudengabo44@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

91 21042093DE MIHIGO Jean de Dieu jadomihigo16@gmail.com Chemistry 
teacher A0 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

92 21044522IE MINANI Alphonse alphominani@gmail.com Chemistry 
teacher A0 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 
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93 21075227CG MIZERO Bibiane bibianemizero@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

94 21017050EC MIZERO Vital mizerovit@gmail.com Economics 
teacher A0 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

95 21017050EC MIZERO Vital mizerovit@gmail.com History teacher  
A0 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

96 21019136DE MPAYIMANA Obed mpayeobed@gmail.com Entrepreneurship 
teacher A0 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

97 21051210CG MPUHWE 
DUKUNDANE 

Christian mpuhwedukundane2021@gmail.com Mathematics 
teacher A1 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

98 21052743AA MUGENZI Aimable aimablemugenzi12@gmail.com Biology teacher  
A0 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

99 21069771HG MUHAWENIMANA Denise muhawenimanadenyse6@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

100 21067459GI MUHIRE Abraham muhibra555@gmail.com Economics 
teacher A0 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

101 21019161HG MUHIRE Athanase athanasemuhire@gmail.com Mathematics 
teacher 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

102 21059244DE MUKAHIRWA Florentine mukahirwaflorentine123@gmail.com Entrepreneurship 
teacher A0 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

103 21061132GI MUKAMURENZI Claire mukaclaire1984@gmail.com ICT teacher A0 ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

104 21104041DE MUKANDAYISENGA francoise mukandayisengafrancoise80@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

105 21064414GI MUKANDAYISENGA Argentine argentinemu9@gmail.com Kinyarwanda and 
English teacher 
A1 

TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  
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106 21213254BI MUKANTARINDWA Vestine mukantarindwaves@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

107 21068893BI MUKUNDWA Jeanne d'arc mukundwarc@gmail.com Kinyarwanda and 
English teacher 
A1 

TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

108 21063583CG MUNYURWA Damas damasmunyurwa@gmail.com Computer 
Sciences teacher 
A0 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

109 21061206IE MUREKATETE Angelique angeliquemurekatete429@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

110 21069111HG MUREKATETE Clemence murekateteclemence9@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

111 21035022BI MUSABYIMANA Anastase musabyanastase2@gmail.com Mathematics 
teacher A1 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

112 21024535IE MUSABYIMANA Fabien musabyimanafabien9@gmail.com Mathematics 
teacher A1 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

113 21035022BI MUSABYIMANA Anastase musabyanastase2@gmail.com Chemistry 
teacher A1 

TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

114 21058845FA MUSHIMIYIMANA Violette mushimiyimanaviolette23@gmail.com Biology teacher  
A0 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

115 21117642CG MUSHIMIYIMANA Aphrodis mushiaphro85@gmail.com Geography 
teacher  A0 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

116 21117642CG MUSHIMIYIMANA Aphrodis mushiaphro85@gmail.com History teacher  
A0 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

117 21041931FA MUTABAZI Boniface bonifacemutabazi@gmail.com Kinyarwanda and 
English teacher 
A1 

TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

118 21063497CG MUTUYIMANA Angelique mutuyimanaangelique21@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 
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119 21043250DE MWITIGIHE Ismael mwitigiheismael@gmail.com Mathematics 
teacher 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

120 21005727GI MWUNGUZI Naason nmwunguzi@gmail.com History teacher  
A0 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

121 21115077CG NDACYAYISENGA Rosine c.rosine25@gmail.com ICT teacher A1 TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

122 21051945FA NDAGIJE Leonidas ndagijel890@gmail.com Chemistry 
teacher A1 

TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

123 21020796HG NDARUHUTSE Janvier ndaruhutse26@gmail.com Computer 
Sciences teacher 
A0 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

124 21108234BI NDAYAMBAJE Patrick patindayambaje@gmail.com Mathematics 
teacher A1 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

125 21108234BI NDAYAMBAJE Patrick patindayambaje@gmail.com Chemistry 
teacher A1 

TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

126 2100067483 NDAYISHIMIYE Frederick ndayishifreddy88@gmail.com Foundations of 
ECLPE teacher A0 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

127 21106518IE NDAYISHIMIYE Edouard ndayedouard@gmail.com Science Lab 
attendant 

TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

128 21110829AA NDISEBUYE Nkizinkiko Jean 
Damascene 

jeanndisebuye@gmail.com Biology and 
Health Sciences 
teacher A1 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

129 21069317HG NDUWAMARIYA Elizabeth elizabethnduwamariya@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

130 21118317IE NGABIRE Zawadi Evangeline bonhateg@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

131 21028962GI NGABO Jackson ngabojackson6@gmail.com Science Lab 
attendant 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

132 21046415DE NGENDAHAYO Placide ngendahayo2017@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 
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133 21044792DE NIRAGIRE Emmanuel emmanuelismyinshuti@gmail.com Economics 
teacher A0 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

134 21037465GI NISHIMWE Marceline nishimwemarcelline7@gmail.com Economics 
teacher A0 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

135 2100077868 NISINGIZWE Marie Gloriose nisingizwemariegloriose@gmail.com Kinyarwanda and 
English teacher 
A1 

TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

136 21085926DE NIYIBIZI Alexis alexisniyibizi1988@gmail.com Mathematics 
teacher A1 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

137 21049422GI NIYIBIZI Celestin niyibizicelestin100@gmail.com English teacher 
A0 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

138 21071821EC NIYIGENA Yvone yvonneniyigena@gmail.com Economics 
teacher A0 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

139 21105945BI NIYIGIRIMBABAZI Abraham niyigirimbabaziabraham@gmail.com Mathematics 
teacher 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

140 21072695GI NIYIKOMEYE ANGE PACIFIQUE niyikomeyeangepaccy@gmail.com Integrated 
Sciences teacher 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

141 21072695GI NIYIKOMEYE ANGE PACIFIQUE niyikomeyeangepaccy@gmail.com Mathematics 
teacher 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

142 21048421EC NIYIRAGIRA Nehemie niyonehemie@gmail.com Biology teacher  
A0 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

143 21213978IE NIYITEGEKA Théoneste niyitegekatheoneste1@gmail.com Physics teacher 
A0 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

144 21042489EC NIYOBUHUNGIRO Theoneste niyobutheo15@gmail.com English teacher 
A0 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

145 21092464IE NIYOGISUBIZO CHANCELINE niyogisubizochanceline@gmail.com Mathematics 
teacher 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  
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146 21079901DE NIYOMUGABA Vestine vestineniyomugaba@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

147 21112123HG NIYOMURENGEZI Thomas thomniyo@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

148 21048012EC NIYOMUTABAZI Rwamucyo niyobenjamin2018@gmail.com French and 
English teacher 
A1 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

149 21078790EC NIYOMWUNGERI Jean Bosco niyomwungerijbo@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

150 21108795FA NIYONKURU Pacifique niyonkurupacifique21@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

151 21108013AA NIYONSABA XXX niyonsabatheogene2021@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

152 21054361IE NIYONSENGA Gorette niyonsengagoretti20@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

153 2100048433 NIYONSENGA Faustin niyonsengaf9@gmail.com Physics teacher 
A0 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

154 21094052HG NIZEYIMANA Syliver nizeyimanasylver1@gmail.com English teacher 
A1 

TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

155 21094052HG NIZEYIMANA Syliver nizeyimanasylver1@gmail.com Kiswahili teacher 
A1 

TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

156 21022211FA NKURUNZIZA Josue njosue101@gmail.com Biology teacher  
A0 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

157 21030983IE NKURUNZIZA Isaac nkurunzizaisaa@gmail.com Computer 
Sciences teacher 
A0 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 
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158 21009863FA NKURUNZIZA Jean Félix jfelixnkuru@gmail.com Methods and 
Practice teacher 
A0 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

159 21009863FA NKURUNZIZA Jean Félix jfelixnkuru@gmail.com Foundations of 
Education 
teacher A0 

TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

160 21065522FA NSABIMANA Jean Baptiste nsabimanajeanbaptiste09@gmail.com Geography 
teacher  A0 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

161 21042274CG NSABIMANA Jean Baptiste baptinsa01@gmail.com Geography 
teacher  A0 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

162 2100047173 NSENGIMANA Jackson samntasa1@gmail.com Mathematics 
teacher 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

163 2100047173 NSENGIMANA Jackson samntasa1@gmail.com Science Lab 
attendant 

TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

164 21211692AA NSENGIMANA Jules Theoneste julestheonesten@gmail.com Social Studies 
teacher  A0 

TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

165 21048057BI NSENGIYUMVA PACIFIQUE nsengiyumvapacifique9@gmail.com Chemistry 
teacher A0 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

166 21048057BI NSENGIYUMVA PACIFIQUE nsengiyumvapacifique9@gmail.com Physics teacher 
A0 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

167 21104732AA NSENGUMUREMYI Aphrodis aphrodisnsengumuremyi6@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

168 21107113GI NSHIMIYIMANA xxx emmanuelnshimiyimana92@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

169 21037879BI NSHIMIYIMANA Innocent luckyinnocent1992@gmail.com Computer 
Sciences teacher 
A0 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 
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170 21046968GI NSHIMIYIMANA Jean D Amour peruthjean@gmail.com Geography 
teacher  A0 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

171 21005986BE NSHIMIYIMANA Valens vnshimiyimana6@gmail.com Kiswahili teacher 
A0 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

172 21052040IE NSHUTINZIZA Honore nshutihonoree916@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

173 21112106EC NTAGISANIMANA Léontine ntagisanimanaleontine123@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

174 21042802BI NTAKINANIRIMANA Innocent ntakinanirimana1@gmail.com Mathematics 
teacher 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

175 21045760DE ntawugororuwanga Theophile ntatheophile@yahoo.co.uk Geography 
teacher  A0 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

176 21052445BI NTIRENGANYA Aloys ntirenganyaaloys5@gmail.com Geography 
teacher  A0 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

177 21045562BI NTIRENGANYA Gaetan ghaetan1@gmail.com Science Lab 
attendant 

TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

178 21096518IE NTIRIVAMUNDA Egide entiriva@gmail.com Kinyarwanda 
teacher A0 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

179 2100116097 NYIRAHABIMANA Docie queendocie@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

180 2100041423 NYIRAHIRWA Liliane lilianenyira@gmail.com Biology teacher  
A0 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

181 2100041423 NYIRAHIRWA Liliane lilianenyira@gmail.com Chemistry 
teacher A0 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 
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182 21018142BI NYIRAMAHORO Donatha dnmaho191@gmail.com Foundations of 
ECLPE teacher A0 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

183 21018142BI NYIRAMAHORO Donatha dnmaho191@gmail.com Methods and 
Practice teacher 
A0 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

184 21073103DE NYIRAMANA EMERANCE nyiramanaaime12@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

185 21071233HG NYIRAMANA Eugenie kivunyira1980@gmail.com French and 
English teacher 
A1 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

186 2100112077 NYIRANEZA CHANTAL anastasetwizeri@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

187 21099171EC NYIRANEZA Honoline hnyiraneza1998@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

188 21059554HG NYIRANSABIMANA Donathille nyidona87@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

189 21106690BI NYIRANSENGIMANA Marie Claire nyiraclaire96@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

190 21047158IE NYIRANZABONIMPA Gentille gentillen07@gmail.com Geography 
teacher  A0 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

191 21085838BI NYIRARUKUNDO Athanasie nyirarukundoathanasie@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

192 21017871HG NYIRARUKUNDO Claudine claudiarukundo@gmail.com English teacher 
A0 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 
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193 21107324EC NYIRASAFARI Marie Gaudence nyirasafarimarie10@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

194 21083494FA NYIRASEMINARI Providence nprovidence2015@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

195 21046365BI NYITURIKI Donathile donathilenyituriki@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

196 21048203GI NYITURIKI 
UWITONDA 

Emeline emelynenu1@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

197 21024610EC NZABAHIMANA Modeste modestenzabahimana@gmail.com Integrated 
Sciences teacher 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

198 21024610EC NZABAHIMANA Modeste modestenzabahimana@gmail.com Mathematics 
teacher 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

199 21068745BI NZABANITA Jean Baptiste nzabanitajb@gmail.com Entrepreneurship 
teacher A1 

TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

200 21061534GI NZAYINAMBAHO Clementine nclementine831@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

201 21060955AA NZAYISENGA Francine nzayisengaf79@gmail.com History teacher  
A0 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

202 21045586BI NZAYISENGA Speciose speciosenzayisenga897@gmail.com Kinyarwanda and 
English teacher 
A1 

TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

203 21047432HG RUHUMURIZA Aloys ruhumualoys@gmail.com Biology teacher  
A0 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 
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204 21049880AA RUTSITSI NYIRIMPUNGA nrutsitsi21@gmail.com English teacher 
A0 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

205 21027902HG SIBOMANA Innocent innocentsibomana@hotmail.com Foundations of 
ECLPE teacher A0 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

206 21105329HG SIKUZANI Celine sikuzaniceline2@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

207 21083038DE SPECIOSE NIYIGENA  niyigenaspeciose89@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

208 21108291GI SYLVESTRE NKUNZIMANA sylvestnkunzimana@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

209 21022902CG TEGAMASO Prince princejohnsonprince@gmail.com French teacher 
A1 

TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

210 21063312GI TUGIRIMANA Abraham tugirimanaabra53@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

211 2100079639 TUMUSENGE Diane tumudiane@gmail.com French teacher 
A0 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

212 21043844GI TURATIMANA Sylver turatimanasylver@gmail.com Geography 
teacher  A0 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

213 21056864IE TUYAMBAZE Gilbert tuyambazegilbert@gmail.com Economics 
teacher A0 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

214 21027831IE TUYIKORERE Jean tuyikorerej@gmail.com Mathematics 
teacher 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

215 21048346IE TUYIRAGIZE Nadia ntuyiragize94@gmail.com History teacher  
A0 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 
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216 21086876CG TUYISENGE xxx tuyisengepascal1988@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

217 21094777HG TUYISENGE Epaphrodite epafrtuyisenge@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

218 21047406CG TUYISENGE Jean Pierre tjeanpierre2020@gmail.com Biology and 
Physical 
Education 
teacher 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

219 21054124FA TUYISHIME Espérance tuyiespe2@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

220 21070572IE TUYISHIME Jean Claude tjeanclaude1992@gmail.com Entrepreneurship 
teacher A1 

TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

221 21046752DE TUYISHIME Esther tuyishimeesther11@gmail.com Mathematics 
teacher 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

222 21039498AA TUYIZERE Adrien tuyizereadrien023@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

223 21080036IE TUYIZERE Berchimas tuyizerebercus@gmail.com Chemistry 
teacher A0 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

224 21118578BI TUYOGEZE Innocent innotuyogeze@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

225 2100100508 TWAGIRIMANA Innocent twagirimanainnocent2020@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

226 21050568FA TWAHIRWA Vedaste hirwavserusatsi@gmail.com Geography 
teacher  A0 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

227 21107846HG TWIRINGIRIMANA Vestine vestinetwiringirimana2021@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

228 2100063391 TWISUNGEMUNGU Fortunée fortunetw86@gmail.com Entrepreneurship 
teacher A1 

TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 
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229 21110803IE TWIZERIMANA Monique moniquetwizerimana6@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

230 2100030843 TWIZERIMANA Jean Baptiste twijeanbaptiste05@gmail.com Biology teacher  
A0 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

231 21097672IE TWIZERIMANA Etienne etiennetwizere20@gmail.com English teacher 
A0 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

232 21022586CG TWIZERIMANA Emmanuel e.twizerimana@yahoo.com Integrated 
Sciences teacher 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

233 21022586CG TWIZERIMANA Emmanuel e.twizerimana@yahoo.com Mathematics 
teacher 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

234 2100098658 UFITINEMA Adeline adelineufitinema97@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

235 21016224CG UKWIGIZE Theodore tukwigize4933@gmail.com Economics 
teacher A0 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

236 21023080CG UNEZEREWE Jeanine unejeanine@gmail.com Biology teacher  
A0 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

237 21063928HG UTAMURIZA Yvette utamurizayvette2021@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

238 21211587IE UWABABYEYI Dorise uwababyeyidoris@gmail.com Economics 
teacher A0 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

239 21211587IE UWABABYEYI Dorise uwababyeyidoris@gmail.com Entrepreneurship 
teacher A0 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

240 21080619HG UWAMAHORO Marie Ange uwamahorom35@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

241 21105734DE UWAMAHORO Liberatte uwamaliber@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 
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242 21092349AA UWAMAHORO Julienne julienneuwamahoro58@gmail.com Mathematics 
teacher 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

243 21213463AA UWAMAHORO Mamerthe umamerthe@gmail.com Kinyarwanda and 
English teacher 
A1 

TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

244 21106888AA UWAMARIYA Felicienne uwamariya745@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

245 21100069DE UWAMARIYA Speciose uwamariya123speciose@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

246 21211560GI UWAMBAJIMANA Micheline micheluwa90@gmail.com Physics teacher 
A1 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

247 21211560GI UWAMBAJIMANA Micheline micheluwa90@gmail.com Chemistry 
teacher A1 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

248 21116457FA UWASE Claudine claudineuwase6@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

249 2100017622 UWAYO Fils Dieudonné uwadieudo@gmail.com Biology teacher  
A0 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

250 21215801AA UWERA Beatha uwerabeatha1980@gmail.com Kinyarwanda and 
English teacher 
A1 

TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

251 21099989BI UWIJURU Joseph uwijoseph1990@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

252 21213787CG UWIMANA Françoise francoisewimana6@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

253 21114687GI UWIMANA Adelphine uwimanaadelphine1990@gmail.com Economics 
teacher A0 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

254 21089952CG UWIMBABAZI Liliane lilianeuwimbabazi8@gmail.com English teacher 
A1 

TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 
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255 21089952CG UWIMBABAZI Liliane lilianeuwimbabazi8@gmail.com Kinyarwanda and 
English teacher 
A1 

TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

256 21089952CG UWIMBABAZI Liliane lilianeuwimbabazi8@gmail.com  Kinyarwanda 
teacher A1 

TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

257 21103452EC UWINGENEYE Jeanne uwingeneyej33@gmail.com Economics 
teacher A0 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

258 21042925HG UWINTIJE Marcel marceluwintije@gmail.com Mathematics 
teacher 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

259 21044337CG UWIRINGIYIMANA JOSUE uwiringiy2016@gmail.com Biology teacher  
A0 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

260 21217127CG UWIRINGIYIMANA Gaspard uwiringiyimanagasp5@gmail.com Economics 
teacher A0 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

261 2100043483 UWIRINGIYIMANA Theogene tuwiringiyimana01@gmail.com English teacher 
A1 

TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

262 2100043483 UWIRINGIYIMANA Theogene tuwiringiyimana01@gmail.com Kinyarwanda and 
English teacher 
A1 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

263 2100043483 UWIRINGIYIMANA Theogene tuwiringiyimana01@gmail.com  Kinyarwanda 
teacher A1 

TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

264 21118838AA UWISHEMA Grace uwishemagrace@gmail.com Mathematics 
teacher A1 

GS Umubano I 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

265 21088416IE UWIZEYE Isaac uwizeyeisaac8@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

266 21076644EC UWIZEYIMANA Samuel samuwizeye1@gmail.com Foundations of 
ECLPE teacher A0 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

267 21055049AA UWIZEYIMANA Clarisse uwaclara94@gmail.com Foundations of 
Education 
teacher A0 

TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 
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268 21042120GI UWOYEZANTIJE Remy uworemmy@gmail.com Science Lab 
attendant 

TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

269 21052101EC UWUMUKIZA Deborah uwumukizabonke41@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

COLLEGE DE 
GISENYI 
INYEMERAMIHIGO 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

270 21112610GI UWUTUMA Aime auwutuma@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

271 21105755AA UZAMUKUNDA Vestine vuzamukunda01@gmail.com Kinyarwanda 
teacher A0 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

272 21109495FA Vestine  MANIZABAYO manizvestine@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

ECOLE DE 
SCIENCES DE 
GISENYI (ESG) 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

273 21078418HG YAMURAGIYE Claudine cyamuragiye1993@gmail.com  Pre-primary 
school teacher 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

274 21115255IE YVETTE UWUMUREMYI yvette.uwumuremyi@gmail.com Music, Dance 
and Drama 
teacher A0 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 14:00 - 16:30 

275 21029429HG ZEPHYLIN SIBONIYO siboniyozep@gmail.com French and 
English teacher 
A1 

GS NOTRE DAME 
D'AFRIQUE 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

276 21029429HG ZEPHYLIN SIBONIYO siboniyozep@gmail.com French teacher 
A1 

TTC GACUBA II 11/10/2021 11:00 - 13:30 

277 21042348EC ZIGIRURAMYE Jean D`Amour jzigira16@gmail.com Geography 
teacher  A0 

GS Amahoro 
Anglican school 

11/10/2021 8:00 - 10:30  

 

 


